4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

BUDAPESTA-1834

47°23"10.20'N Longitudine

325.29 km Ora lansarii
fll 752344 Columbofil

47° 24" 36.06' N Longitudine

15.05.2025 19:51:58 GPS Ceas Atomic
ei : 15.05.2025 19:51:58 +0 Ceas Porumbei
e : 15.05.2025 19:51:58 GPS +3h
ati: 52 Por. sositi
inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire

| | senzor |Data Ora

0556588M | |DB1194D7 |16.05 10:42:
0556570F | |IDBO74A13 |16.05 10:44
055651 9F | |DB049585 |16.05 10:45:
0556535F | |DBO74A3B |16.05 10:46:
0556582M | |DB049561 |16.05 10:47:
0556510F | |DBO0495A3 |16.05 10:47
05565406F | |DBO74A1A |16.05 10:49
0453612F | |DB0749B4 |16.05 10:49
0556551M | |DB1194C5 |]16.05 10:49
0556573F | |DBO74A11 |16.05 10:50
0556561M | |DBO6C12A |16.05 10:50
0556565M | |[DB1194DA |16.05 10:50
0632961F | |DBO74A3D |16.05 10:50
0556172M | |IDB11947D |16.05 10:50:
0632937M | |DBO6CODA |16.05 10:52:
05565660F | |DBO495A5 |16.05 10:52:
0556520M | |DBO1EAA2 |16.05 10:53:
0556534F | |DBO74A37 ]16.05 10:53
0556151M | |DB119492 |16.05 10:53
0556532F | |DBO74A30 |16.05 10:53
0632964M | |DB119486 |16.05 10:53:
0556157M | | DBO06C103 |16.05 10:55
0556531M | |[DBO1EADY9 |16.05 10:55
0556509F | |IDBO749F5 |16.05 10:55
0556507F | |DBO074A24 |]16.05 10:55
0632965F | |DB049590 |16.05 10:55
0556553M | |DBO1EADD |16.05 10:56
0632909F | |DBO750A4 |]16.05 10:56
0556562M | |DB1194D3 |16.05 10:57
0556511M | |[DBO1EAAS |16.05 10:57
0632982M | |[DB11949A |16.05 10:59
0632905M | |DBO6C131 |16.05 10:59
0453627F | |DBO74A05 |16.05 10:59
0556506M | |[DBO1EACF |16.05 10:59
0556513M | | DB06C109 |16.05 10:59
0556515F | |DBO74A08 |16.05 11:00:
0453623F | |DBO750C6 |16.05 11:00:
0556567M | |DB119482 |16.05 11:01
0556550M | |DBOG6COE2 |16.05 11:01

-4.34 Cod concurs: 24868

BENZING Live
1: 38808487

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

16052025 OEg4s

BUDAPESTA-1834

18°53"28.20'E

16.05.2025 07:00:00

SENDREW S LOFT

244133

23° 12" 30.4' E
16.05.2025 11:
16.05.2025 11:
50
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK |01 1002 |
|[OK |01 1003 |
|[OK |01 1036 |
|[OK |01 |0406 |
|[OK |01 1043 |
|[OK |01 1004 |
|[OK |01 1028 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1018 |
|[OK |01 1038 |
|[OK |01 1006 |
|[OK |01 021 |
|[OK |01 1049 |
|[OK |01 1009 |
|[OK |01 1030 |
|OK |01 012 |
|[OK |01 1041 |
|[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 011 |
|[OK |01 1015 |
|[OK |01 1048 |
[OK |01 1047 |
|[OK |01 1045 |
|[OK |01 1027 |
|[OK |01 031 |
|[OK |01 1008 |
|[OK |01 017 |
|[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |01 1020 |
|[OK |01 1037 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |01 1051 |
|[OK |01 1033 |
|[OK |01 022 |
|[OK |01 |016 |
Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

AA9016E2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/226064_1747338718.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

BUDAPESTA-1834

4
: 3
5
4

0556536F
0556579F
0556533F
0556558F
0556501F
0556504M
0556581F
0556516M
0556544M
0556541M
0556521F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38808487

BENZING G2

-4.34

- BENZING Live!

:58 GPS

:58 40

:58 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO495A7
| DBO749F4
| DBO74A1D
| DBO495A8
|DB049595
| DBO1EASF
|DB049591
|DBO6C128
|DB1194CC
|DBO6C125
|DBO749FA

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

|16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.05
[16.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

24868

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

BUDAPESTA-1834

18°53"28.20'E
16.05.2025 07:00:00
SENDREW S LOFT

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244133
AA9016E2

Pag.:

16,05.2025 08¢

23° 12" 30.4' E
16.05.2025 11:48:45 LIVE
16.05.2025 11:48:45 +0
50
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:01.7 |OK |01 052
:17.1 JOK |01 1029 |
:22.6 |OK |01 1039 |
:31.8 |OK |01 042
38.9 |OK |01 1]034
:20.6 |OK |01 025 |
:27.9 |OK |01 032
55.5 |OK |01 1013
22.3 |OK |01 |024 |
:16.9 |OK |01 023 |
:36.9 |OK |01 040
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